
Blue River Valley Early Bird Cross Country Invitational
Blue River Valley High School

Aug. 14, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Blackford 40 3 5 8 11 13 18 24:31.1 4:00.4
2 Blue River Valley 43 1 7 9 12 14 24:59.1 7:04.0
3 Randolph Southern 53 2 4 10 17 20 26:18.9 9:11.9
4 Elwood Community 77 6 15 16 19 21 28:48.1 8:13.3

Incomplete Teams: Bethesda Christian, Northeastern, Shenandoah, Union (Modoc)

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Blackford
3 Allison Clamme, 11 22:15.9
5 Chloe Wicker, 11 23:10.3
8 Ammee Uggen, 11 24:46.0
11 Cierra Faber, 10 26:06.6
13 Una Bowman, 12 26:16.3
18 Allison Jacobs, 12 30:39.2

Total Time = 2:02:35.1     Total Places = 40

2. Blue River Valley
1 Charlee Gibson, 10 20:57.6
7 Lilyan Guffey, 10 24:21.3
9 Kelsey Porter, 12 25:19.6
12 Ella Schmidt, 10 26:15.2
14 Lexie Cordell, 10 28:01.6

Total Time = 2:04:55.3     Total Places = 43

3. Randolph Southern
2 Haileigh Allen, 9 22:02.3
4 Allie Black, 11 22:50.6
10 Sarah Glunt, 9 25:39.8
17 Jordan Black, 10 29:47.6
20 Melody Black, 11 31:14.2

Total Time = 2:11:34.5     Total Places = 53

4. Elwood Community
6 Katelyn Foor, 12 24:03.7
15 Emma Vanover, 10 28:23.5
16 Alora Coble, 10 28:27.8
19 Lainy Brown, 11 30:48.6
21 Olivia Simmons, 10 32:16.9

Total Time = 2:24:00.5     Total Places = 77



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Marissa Cates, 12 20:07.9 Northeastern
2 1 Charlee Gibson, 10 20:57.6 Blue River Valley
3 2 Haileigh Allen, 9 22:02.3 Randolph Southern
4 3 Allison Clamme, 11 22:15.9 Blackford
5 Lilly Pierce, 11 22:45.5 Union (Modoc)
6 Madelyn Green, 9 22:47.6 Northeastern
7 4 Allie Black, 11 22:50.6 Randolph Southern
8 5 Chloe Wicker, 11 23:10.3 Blackford
9 6 Katelyn Foor, 12 24:03.7 Elwood Community
10 Ana Walpole, 11 24:06.6 Bethesda Christian
11 7 Lilyan Guffey, 10 24:21.3 Blue River Valley
12 8 Ammee Uggen, 11 24:46.0 Blackford
13 Heather Crull, 10 24:52.1 Northeastern
14 Avery Gibbs, 9 25:02.3 Bethesda Christian
15 9 Kelsey Porter, 12 25:19.6 Blue River Valley
16 10 Sarah Glunt, 9 25:39.8 Randolph Southern
17 11 Cierra Faber, 10 26:06.6 Blackford
18 12 Ella Schmidt, 10 26:15.2 Blue River Valley
19 13 Una Bowman, 12 26:16.3 Blackford
20 14 Lexie Cordell, 10 28:01.6 Blue River Valley
21 Madison Cooper, 11 28:17.3 Shenandoah
22 15 Emma Vanover, 10 28:23.5 Elwood Community
23 16 Alora Coble, 10 28:27.8 Elwood Community
24 17 Jordan Black, 10 29:47.6 Randolph Southern
25 Daisee Spence, 9 30:35.8 Northeastern
26 18 Allison Jacobs, 12 30:39.2 Blackford
27 19 Lainy Brown, 11 30:48.6 Elwood Community
28 20 Melody Black, 11 31:14.2 Randolph Southern
29 21 Olivia Simmons, 10 32:16.9 Elwood Community
30 Halle Sanders, 10 34:26.9 Shenandoah


